Mrs. Wallin’s Summer Schedule 2018 (. o7 6/12/13)

JUNE

Monday, June 4
Wednesday, June 6
Tuesday, June 12
Wednesday, June 13
Monday, June 18
Wednesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 26
Wednesday, June 27

JULY

Monday, July 2
Monday, July 9
Tuesday, July 10
Wednesday, July 11
Monday, July 16
Wednesday, July 18
Thursday, July 19
Monday, July 23
Tuesday, July 24
Wednesday, July 25

AUGUST

Monday, August 6
Tuesday, August 7
Thursday, August 9
Monday, August 13

8:00 a.m. — 3:45 p.m.
8:00 a.m. — 3:45 p.m.

12:45 p.m. —4:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m. —4:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m. —4:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. — 3:45 p.m.
8:00 a.m. — 3:45 p.m.
8:00 a.m. — 3:45 p.m.
9:45 am. — 5:30 p.m.

(new students & scheduling issues)

Thursday, August 16

7:45 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.

(new students & scheduling issues)

**Main Office doors are open 8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. Monday-Thursday
If you need to see me after 3:00, please make an appointment ahead of time.
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